Overvoltage Protection Technology
with Integrated Fuse
ProTec T1SF Series
Raycap’s ProTec T1SF Series is based  on
Phase Gas Discharge Tube (PGDT) tech-
nology, and a new integrated fuse technol-
ogy. The products ensure safe thermal and
fault-current disconnection on networks with

2
ProTec T1SF 25 kA 25 kA 65 kA
Phase GDT Technology • EN T1+T2 Order Code Configuration
ProTec T1SF-275-1+0 59.A500 Basic Version
1+0
ProTec T1SF-275-1+0-R 59.A501 Remote Monitoring
ProTec T1SF-275-3+0 59.C170 Basic Version
3+0
ProTec T1SF-275-3+0-R 59.C171 Remote Monitoring
ProTec T1SF-275-3+1 59.C172 Basic Version
3+1
ProTec T1SF-275-3+1-R 59.C173 Remote Monitoring
Type 1+2 leakage current free product
for installation in the pre-metering area
Phase-GDT voltage-
switching technology

3
ProTec T2F Series 20 kA 40 kA 6 kV/3 kA
MOV Technology • EN T2+T3 Order Code Configuration
ProTec T2F-300-1+0 59.A250 Basic Version
1+0
ProTec T2F-300-1+0-R 59.A251 Remote Monitoring
ProTec T2F-300-2+0 59.A252 Basic Version
2+0
ProTec T2F-300-2+0-R 59.A253 Remote Monitoring
ProTec T2F-300-3+0 59.A254 Basic Version
3+0
ProTec T2F-300-3+0-R 59.A255 Remote Monitoring
ProTec T2F-300-4+0 59.A256 Basic Version
4+0
ProTec T2F-300-4+0-R 59.A257 Remote Monitoring
ProTec T2F-300-1+1 59.A259 Basic Version
1+1